

Misc. Case- 287 of 2024

CNR No. WBHW01-005562-2024

Present: Dr. Debasree Lahiri

District Judge (In-Charge), Howrah

J.O. Code – WB00952

Order No. 09

Dated 10.03.2026

Today is fixed S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files hazira.

Neither S/R nor A/D has been received yet.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **02-06-2026** for S/R, A/D.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah (In Charge)